	September 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	 
	 
	 
	1 
	2 
	3
	4

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Day classes begin 
	
	 

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	 
	Labor Day
No classes
	Elected Committees
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	 
	 
	Volunteer Committees
	 
	
	 
	 

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	 
	 
	Department Meetings
	
	
	 
	 

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	 
	 
	Assembly 
	 
	
	
	





	October 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	 
	
	Elected Committees
	 
	 
	 

	 

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	 
	 
	Professional Development Day
No classes 
	 
	
	 
	 

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	 
	 
	Volunteer Committees
	 
	
	 
	 

	24/31
	25
	26
	27 
	28 
	29 
	30 

	 
	 
	Department Meetings
	 Mid-Semester
	 
	 
	 





November 2021
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	Assembly 
	 
	 
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	 
	 Priority Registration 


	Elected Committees
	 Withdrawal Date
	Veterans Day
No classes


	 
	 

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	 
	 
	Volunteer Committees
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26 
	27 

	
	 
	
	Thanksgiving Recess 
	 Thanksgiving Recess
	 Thanksgiving Recess
	 Thanksgiving Recess

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	 
	 

	Thanksgiving Recess
	 
	Department Meetings
	 
	 
	 
	 





December 2021
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	 
	
	Assembly 
	
	
	 
	 

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	 
	
	 
	 
	Last day of day classes 
	 Optional class make-up day, if necessary
	Christmas Day 

	26
	27 
	28 
	29 
	30 
	31 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 New Year's Eve
	 




